
2022 Flotilla 87 Roster Last Update
 Name Status Staff Ofc. ID # Address Phone Phone #2
Arnold Sr. Michael R AX2 1227386 10030 Vine Crk. Ct. Reno, Nv 89506 775 972-8895
Aycock, Christopher BQ 5001920 529 N. Franklin FB CA 95437+ 707409.5089 559.862.3680
Brink, Madeleine BQ   FN PE SR 1228567   P.O. Box 454, Little River, CA 95456 937.3878
Cheney, Lorraine May BQ      MA 1236818 2 McDonalds Ln Athenry Co Galway H65YX33 11353858067775 1135391850268

Funk, Glenn AX2    VFC OP 1226692 35501 S. Hwy 1. #54, Gualala, 95445 884.1448
Ford, Frank G BQ 1213638 7265 Cardinal Rd  Fair Oaks, CA 95628 916 984.6780 916 203.9083
Gales, Jeffrey IQ 1213644 9005 Point No. Point Rd, NE, Hansville, WA 98340 415.362.7255

Gerbi, Robert BQ      HR  1227766 32900 Fir Dr. F.B., CA 95437 964.6639 813.1368
Jewell, Chris AX 1222498 P.O. Box 1396, Gualala, 95445 884.9406
Jewell, Jan AX2 1222499 P.O. Box 1396, Gualala, 95445 884.9406
Lewis, Bruce BQ 1208345 1013 Camino Verde Cir. Walnut Creek Ca 94597 707 813-1197      
Lewis, Jen IQ 3008979 17720 Ocean Dr.  FB CA 95437 541 771.8794
MacKenzie-Morris Helen BQ       FC 3004158 P.O. BOX 1608, Mendocino, CA 95460 530 615-8187
McDonald, Larry BQ 1176651   P.O. Box 124, Comptche, CA 95427 937.5467
McDannold, Jim BQ 1238111   211 S. Lincoln , Fort Bragg, CA 95437 813.7644 964.2184
Simpson, Maria Elena AP 5001201 32951 Nameless Ln. FB, CA 95437 707.961.0878 530.906.7980
Smith, Scott J AP 3007196 130 Snug Harbor PL. FB CA 95437 408 319.4871
Thomsen, Leon IQ      CS 1223564 13901 Pt. Cabrillo, MendocinoCA 95460    964-0123   281.630.1111

Confidentiality Notice:  Privacy Act of 1974:  The disclosure of this material is subject to the provisions contained in the Privacy Act of 197
This Act, with certain exceptions, prohibits the disclosure, distribution, dissemination, or copying of any material containing the home
address, home telephone number, spouse's names and member numbers, except for offical business.  
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ed:  February 28, 2022
E-mail 
arnold53@charter.net 
ftbraggfbc@gmail.com
mbrink1956@gmail.com
raining141@hotmail.com
funky@mcn.org
fgford@gmail.com
jeff@uslhs.org
bgerbi@msn.com
chrisj@puffin2.comwas$
fsocs.113.08.07@gmail.com
blewis16@me.com
welcometojen@gmail.com
salmoncreek@earthlink.net
larrymac@mcn.org
jnm@mcn.org
simpsondentalhygiene@gmail.com
abbietessie@yahoo.com
leon.thomsen@sbcglobal.net
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